The EXSW800 Wireless LAN Switch is a central component of
Extricom’s award-winning WLAN system, and the key building block
for a new generation of business-class wireless infrastructure that
scales from a single office to multi-building corporate campuses. The
EXSW800 provides one uplink Fast Ethernet port to connect to the
wired LAN, and eight Fast Ethernet ports with Power over Ethernet
(PoE) to attach Extricom UltraThin Access Points.
The EXSW800 delivers voice, data, video, and location services with a

VCCI Technical Requirements, V-3/2001.04
ANATEL Resolution 442
Ordering Information
EXSW800 8-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
Related Products
EXSW400 4-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
EXSW-1200 12-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
EXSW-2400 24-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
EXSW-1600 16-Port Extricom GbE Wireless LAN Switch
EXSW-800G 8-Port Extricom GbE Wireless LAN Switch
EXRP-20 2-Radio UltraThin 802.11a/b/g Access Point
EXRP-20E 2-Radio UltraThin 802.11a/b/g Access Point with Connectors for
External Antennas
EXRP-30n 3-Radio UltraThin 802.11a/b/g/n Access Point